
        Samoa 2021 Calendar

1 Jan Fri New Year's Day

2 Jan Sat New Year Holiday

4 Jan Mon New Year Holiday

2 Apr Fri Good Friday

3 Apr Sat Easter Saturday

5 Apr Mon Easter Monday

10 May10 May Mon Mother's Day Holiday

1 Jun Tue Independence Day

9 Aug Mon Father's Day Holiday

11 Oct Mon Lotu-a-Tamaiti

25 Dec Sat Christmas Day

26 Dec Sun Boxing Day

27 Dec Mon Christmas Holiday

28 Dec28 Dec Tue Boxing Day Holiday


